Dia Lens Finishing Products & Accessories
The best solutions
for your finishing
laboratory
solutions
221002.31
Printed in Japan
DigiDrillDM-50 DM-3（Rimless Lens Drill）

15mm～25mm
Specifications
Power Requirements
Dimensions／Weight
Revolution Speed of Wheel
220（W）×360（D）×280（H）mm／8.0kg
1700rpm／60Hz, 1400rpm／50Hz
100～120V 60Hz AC or 200～240V 50Hz AC, 97W
Specifications
Power Requirements
Dimensions／Weight
Temperature Range
120（W）×210（D）×240（H）mm／2.4kg
100℃～180℃（Adjustable）
100～120V 60Hz AC or 200～240V 50Hz AC, 310W
NH-22F 22mm（W） 600mesh
NH-22V 22mm（W） 600mesh  w／V-groove
NH-30F 30mm（W） 600mesh
NH-30W 30mm（W） 600mesh＋200mesh
NH-32WV 32mm（W） 600mesh  w／V-groove＋200mesh
NH-32TV 32mm（W） 600mesh  w／Free-floating V-groove
NH-30V 30mm（W） 600mesh  w／V-groove
For accurate and attractive glazing・・・・・
LS-3WLens Marker Blocker LS-3ELens Blocker
FM-1Frame Meter
NH-seriesHand Edgers